
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

                           Raksirang Rural Municipality 
                         Office of Rural Municipal Executive 

                          Chainpur, Makawanpur 
                                           Bagamati Province, Nepal 

                            Invitation for BIDS 
 

                                      Date of First Publication: 2077-07-04 (20/10/2020) 
 

Raksirang Rural Municipality invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the following road projects under National 
Competitive Biddings. 

 
 
S.N. 

 
Contract 

Identification No. 

 
 

Name of Project 

Estimated 
Amount (With 

VAT, PS and 
Contingency) 

 
Bid Security 

Amount (NRs) 

Bid Document 
Cost(NRs) 

(Non 
Refundable) 

Bid security 
Validity 

Period(days 
from the date of 

bid opening) 

1. ROAD/NCB/RAK
-3/077-78 

Construction and 
Upgrading Of 
Chainpur Devitar 
Manedada Dhirang 
Road Project 

RS.14836735.89 RS.375,000.00 RS.3000.00 120 days 

2. ROAD/NCB/RAK
-4/077-78 

Construction and 
Upgrading Of 
Chainpur  
Sunarisaura Lapur 
Sanobhabar Road 
Project 

RS.14896656.20 RS.375,000.00 RS.3000.00 120 days 

3. ROAD/NCB/RAK
-5/077-78 

Construction and 
Upgrading Of 
Kailash Khokhari 
Gaijurang  Road 
Project 

RS.14836486.12 RS.375,000.00 RS.3000.00 120 days 

 

Eligible Bidders may obtain further information from PPMO website https://bolpatra.gov.np/egp/ or Raksirang Rural 
Municipality, Office of Rural Municipal Executive, Chainpur, Makawanpur.  

    
 
 
  .......................... 

             Youbaraj Acharya 
       Chief Administrative officer 

 

 


